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Diane Pendant
By Schwung Home

Project:

Company:

Location: Fixture Type:
SPEC #: SWG1178240

Approved On: Approved By:

Description

The Diane Pendant features a woven mesh
borosilicate glass shade. Light is reflected
through the glass to produce an elegant sparkle.

Specifications

COLOR . . . o oo e Transparent
BODYFINISH . . . . . . . oo Polished Nickel
WATTAGE . . . . . oo e 4W
DIMMER . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . .o 6.2"W x 1.7"H

BULBINCLUDED . . . . . . o 1x ICD/G9/4W/120V LED
Technical Information

LAMP COLOR
LUMENS/WATT . . . . o oo 62.50
LUMINOUS FLUX

Shown in lacquered burnished brass / transparent

047
2120 mm

15
38mm
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519 mm - 3393 mm

adjustable 20.4* - 1336

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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